
EMBALL’ISO GROUP
320 Rue de l’avenir - 69830 Saint Georges de Reneins – France
info@emballiso.com www.emballiso.com

MAKE YOUR 
COLD CHAIN 
EFFECTIVE

EMBALL’ISO 
320 Rue de l’avenir - 69830 Saint Georges de Reneins – France
info@emballiso.com www.emballiso.com
Certified ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management

MAKE YOUR 
COLD CHAIN 
EFFECTIVE

Short duration small packaging

COOL +2°C/+8°C
TEMPERATE +15°C/+25°C

2L, 5L, 10L, 20L, 36 L

Up to 48h

▪ XPS packaging
▪ Optimal interior volume
▪ Easy handling
▪ Available in 2 versions: 24 hours and 48 hours
▪ An excellent weight to volume ratio for the 24 hour version (7L, 13L and 25L)

Benefits

Standard sizes

“Cost-effective packaging for medium duration transport”

STANDARD NATIONAL

Product name Payload
Internal space

L x W x H
External dimensions

L x W x H
Volumetric weight System weight 

SN 2 2 L
200 x 100 x 100 mm

7.9 x 3.9 x 3.9 in
270 x 270 x 257 mm
10.6 x 10.6 x 10.1 in

4 kg
7 lb

1.9 kg
4.2 lb

SN 5 5 L
199 x 199 x 125 mm

7.8 x 7.8 x 4.9 in
270 x 270 x 296 mm
10.6 x 10.6 x 11.7 in

4 kg
8 lb

2.5 kg
5.5 lb

SN 10 10 L
300 x 180 x 190 mm

11.8 x 7.1 x 7.5 in
371 x 351 x 316 mm
14.6 x 13.8 x 12.4 in

7 kg
16 lb

4.3 kg
9.5 lb

SN 20 20 L
400 x 200 x 250 mm

15.7 x 7.9 x 9.8 in
471 x 377 x 376 mm
18.5 x 14.8 X 14.8 in

12 kg
25 lb

7.2 kg
15.9 kg

SN 30 30 L
430 x 270 x 254 mm
16.9 x 10.6 x 10.0 in

600 x 440 x 376 mm
23.6 x 17.3 x 14.8 in

17 kg
37 lb

11 kg
24.3 lb
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▪ Packaging study to optimize your fulfillment using 3D software
▪ Detailed packaging instructions
▪ Formulation of procedures/SOPs
▪ Process qualification
▪ Customization of your products
▪ On-site or online training

Services

▪ Qualified by our design office on the basis of exacting profiles that reproduce real-world transport 
conditions

▪ Extensive qualification data available upon request

Validated range

About EMBALL’ISO

Update: 20/01/23

A world leader in the design and manufacture of high-
performance temperature-controlled packaging systems for 
the transport of pharmaceutical products, EMBALL’ISO is now 
an expert in turnkey Reverse Logistics and Rental solutions.

EMBALL’ISO’s worldwide presence across 4
continents, with 9 production sites (Brazil, China, France, 
Germany, India,  Mexico, Singapore, UK and the US) and 
collection points in more than 80 countries helps you reuse 
isothermal packaging saving you time and money while 
complying with your sustainability initiatives.


